HOBBY CHEF CERTIFICATE PROGRAM-BAKERY & PASTRY

Date

27-02-2019

01-03-2019

04-03-2019

06-03-2019

08-03-2019
11-03-2019
13-03-2019

15-03-2019

18-03-2019

22-03-2019

25-03-2019

27-03-2019

Day ‘

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Fes-MarcH 2019

Menu

Tea time
Banana muffin, wafer cookies, margarita cookies

Chocolate fudge cookies, Strawberry Madeline, coconut
tarts.

Breads
Panini bread, pesto focaccia, whole wheat pizza base

Sesame lavash bread, challah bread, cinnamon and raisin
brioche.

Advance and plated desserts

Chocolate and orange opera (with shiny glaze) , rose
macaroon

Chocolate mousse tart, Raspberry choux buns and éclairs

Brownie cheese cake, white chocolate and walnut
raspberry zuccoto.

Garnish making and platting of desserts

Sweet and savory Snacks

Salted caramel choc tart, spinach and corn quiche, apple
crumble tart.
Vegetable puff, ratatouille strudel, cinnamon Palmiers.

Cakes

Chocolate and nougatine cake, new York baked cheese
cake.

Traditional pineapple cake, strawberry cake.



. . Inclusions:
Location: IICA, New Delhi, Hauz Khas Campus

Timings: 2:00 pm till 5:30 pm [1 Hands on Classes
Mode of Learning: Hands-On [1  Certificate of Course Completion

Fee: Rs. 18,000/- for the complete program, U Take what you make ‘home’

Rs. 3400/- for 1 module OR 7 Printed Recipes provided at the beginning of
Rs. 2000/- for any one class the class.

Note :( Advance desserts is a 2
module program)

PLEASE NOTE:

All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd
m Allfeesaresubjectto18%GST
On 8447728601 100%feesmustbesubmittedtosecureaseatinanyoftheprogramsng

To enroll please call us/

WhatsApp



