

## HOBBY CHEF CERTIFICATE PROGRAM-BAKERY & PASTRY Feb-March 2019

Date	Day	Menu
		Tea time
27-02-2019	Wednesday	Banana muffin, wafer cookies, margarita cookies
01-03-2019	Friday	Chocolate fudge cookies, Strawberry Madeline, coconut tarts.
		Breads
04-03-2019	Monday	Panini bread, pesto focaccia, whole wheat pizza base
06-03-2019	Wednesday	Sesame lavash bread, challah bread, cinnamon and raisin brioche.
		Advance and plated desserts
08-03-2019	Friday	Chocolate and orange opera (with shiny glaze) , rose macaroon
11-03-2019	Monday	Chocolate mousse tart, Raspberry choux buns and éclairs
13-03-2019	Wednesday	Brownie cheese cake, white chocolate and walnut raspberry zuccoto.
15-03-2019	Friday	Garnish making and platting of desserts
	İ	Sweet and savory Snacks
18-03-2019	Monday	Salted caramel choc tart, spinach and corn quiche, apple crumble tart.
22-03-2019	Friday	Vegetable puff, ratatouille strudel, cinnamon Palmiers.
		Cakes
25-03-2019	Monday	Chocolate and nougatine cake, new York baked cheese cake.
27-03-2019	Wednesday	Traditional pineapple cake, strawberry cake.

Location: IICA, New Delhi, Hauz Khas Campus Timings: 2:00 pm till 5:30 pm Mode of Learning: Hands-On

Fee: Rs. 18,000/- for the complete program, Rs. 3400/- for 1 module OR

Rs. 2000/- for any one class

On 8447728601

<u>Note :</u>( Advance desserts is a 2 module program)

## **Inclusions:**

- Hands on Classes
- **Certificate of Course Completion**
- **Take what you make 'home'**
- Printed Recipes provided at the beginning of the class.

## To enroll please call us/



WhatsApp